Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa

MX2

Prova

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:46:20

S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km
18/3/2012 14:30.

N
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:41.753 +3.879 15:48:31.076 5 1:40.187 +0.437 15:53:36.118
(199) JOAQUIN ALBERTO POLI 3 1:39.368 +1.494 15:50:10.444 6 1:42.409 +2.659 15:55:18.527
T 15:46.46.215 4 1:38.897 +1.023 15:51:49.341 7 1:40.959 +1.209 15:56:59.486
2 1:37.081 +1.662 15:48:23.296 5 1:39.484 +1.610 15:53:28.825 8 1:40.710 +0.960 15:58:40.196
3 1:35.419 15:49:58.715 6 1:39.812 +1.938 15:55:08.637 9 1:41.470 +1.720 16:00:21.666
4 1:35.700 +0.281 15:51:34.415 7 1:39.111 +1.237 15:56:47.748 10 1:41.436 +1.686 16:02:03.102
5 1:36.192 +0.773 15:53:10.607 8 1:38.670 +0.796 15:58:26.418 11 1:41.109 +1.359 16:03:44.211
6 1:38.289 +2.870 15:54:48.896 9 1:39.543 +1.669 16:00:05.961 12 1:41.284 +1.534 16:05:25.495
7 1:37.915 +2.496 15:56:26.811 10 1:39.302 +1.428 16:01:45.263 13 1:41.579 +1.829 16:07:07.074
8 1:37.280 +1.861 15:58:04.091 1 1:39.126 +1.252 16:03:24.389 14 1:41.410 +1.660 16:08:48.484
9 1:36.635 +1.216 15:59:40.726 12 1:39.721 +1.847 16:05:04.110 15 1:40.847 +1.097 16:10:29.331
10 1:36.777 +1.358 16:01:17.503 13 1:39.665 +1.791 16:06:43.775 16 1:41.532 +1.782 16:12:10.863
11 1:37.076 +1.657 16:02:54.579 14 1:39.537 +1.663 16:08:23.312 17 1:42.121 +2.371 16:13:52.984
12 1:36.094 +0.675 16:04:30.673 15 1:37.920 +0.046 16:10:01.232 18 1:44.445 +4.695 16:15:37.429
13 1:35.827 +0.408 16:06:06.500 16 1:38.513 +0.639 16:11:39.745 19 1:46.437 +6.687 16:17:23.866
14 1:36.801 +1.382 16:07:43.301 17 1:38.595 +0.721 16:13:18.340
15 1:37.338 +1.919 16:09:20.639 18 1:37.874 16:14:56.214 (144) NICOLAS ROLANDO RODRIGUEZ
16 1:37.142 +1.723 16:10:57.781 19 1:38.497 +0.623 16:16:34.711 1 15:46:48.740
17 1:36.699 +1.280 16:12:34.480 2 1:41.179 +2.338 15:48:29.919
18 1:37.595 +2.176 16:14:12.075 (938) VICTOR FELTZ 3 1:38.841 15:50:08.760
19 1:38.798 +3.379 16:15:50.873 1 15:46:48.286 4 1:39.786 +0.945 15:51:48.546
2 1:41.220 +2.418 15:48:29.506 5 1:38.917 +0.076 15:53:27.463
(6) GABRIEL GENTIL 3 1:38.830 +0.028 15:50:08.336 6 1:53.260 +14.419 15:55:20.723
1 15:46:47.872 4 1:39.631 +0.829 15:51:47.967 7 1:48.389 +9.548 15:57:09.112
2 1:38.532 +2.974 15:48:26.404 5 1:39.073 +0.271 15:53:27.040 8 1:44.779 +5.938 15:58:53.891
3 1:37.439 +1.881 15:50:03.843 6 1:40.767 +1.965 15:55:07.807 9 1:41.115 +2.274 16:00:35.006
4 1:41.974 +6.416 15:51:45.817 7 1:39.056 +0.254 15:56:46.863 10 1:41.031 +2.190 16:02:16.037
5 1:36.420 +0.862 15:53:22.237 8 1:38.802 15:58:25.665 11 1:40.855 +2.014 16:03:56.892
6 1:41.153 +5.595 15:55:03.390 9 1:39.800 +0.998 16:00:05.465 12 1:40.770 +1.929 16:05:37.662
7 1:35.558 15:56:38.948 10 1:38.954 +0.152 16:01:44.419 13 1:40.098 +1.257 16:07:17.760
8 1:36.076 +0.518 15:58:15.024 11 1:39.780 +0.978 16:03:24.199 14 1:41.475 +2.634 16:08:59.235
9 1:36.523 +0.965 15:59:51.547 12 1:39.550 +0.748 16:05:03.749 15 1:41.416 +2.575 16:10:40.651
10 1:36.568 +1.010 16:01:28.115 13 1:39.685 +0.883 16:06:43.434 16 1:42.649 +3.808 16:12:23.300
1 1:36.206 +0.648 16:03:04.321 14 1:42.250 +3.448 16:08:25.684 17 1:43.489 +4.648 16:14:06.789
12 1:35.812 +0.254 16:04:40.133 15 1:41.131 +2.329 16:10:06.815 18 1:48.078 +9.237 16:15:54.867
13 1:35.856 +0.298 16:06:15.989 16 1:41.607 +2.805 16:11:48.422
14 1:37.108 +1.550 16:07:53.097 17 1:42.187 +3.385 16:13:30.609 (838) NORTHON CARVALHO
15 1:37.131 +1.573 16:09:30.228 18 1:43.722 +4.920 16:15:14.331 1 15:46:51.857
16 1:37.500 +1.942 16:11:07.728 19 1:46.191 +7.389 16:17:00.522 2 1:47.163 +5.005 15:48:39.020
17 1:36.567 +1.009 16:12:44.295 3 1:43.737 +1.579 15:50:22.757
18 1:38.044 +2.486 16:14:22.339 (62) TAUAN BRENNER 4 1:42.197 +0.039 15:52:04.954
19 1:40.754 +5.196 16:16:03.093 1 15:46:50.157 5 1:42.158 15:53:47.112
2 1:42.397 +3.082 15:48:32.554 6 1:50.988 +8.830 15:55:38.100
(104) RODRIGO RIFFEL 3 1:40.562 +1.247 15:50:13.116 7 1:42.230 +0.072 15:57:20.330
1 15:46:45.877 4 1:39.315 15:51:52.431 8 1:42.639 +0.481 15:59:02.969
2 1:38.838 +1.090 15:48:24.715 5 1:39.457 +0.142 15:53:31.888 9 1:42.873 +0.715 16:00:45.842
3 1:38.481 +0.733 15:50:03.196 6 1:40.687 +1.372 15:55:12.575 10 1:42.925 +0.767 16:02:28.767
4 1:39.004 +1.256 15:51:42.200 7 1:40.447 +1.132 15:56:53.022 1 1:43.860 +1.702 16:04:12.627
5 1:39.268 +1.520 15:53:21.468 8 1:39.732 +0.417 15:58:32.754 12 1:43.929 +1.771 16:05:56.556
6 1:41.701 +3.953 15:55:03.169 9 1:40.525 +1.210 16:00:13.279 13 1:43.598 +1.440 16:07:40.154
7 1:39.039 +1.291 15:56:42.208 10 1:41.039 +1.724 16:01:54.318 14 1:45.223 +3.065 16:09:25.377
8 1:38.660 +0.912 15:58:20.868 1 1:41.339 +2.024 16:03:35.657 15 1:45.616 +3.458 16:11:10.993
9 1:39.498 +1.750 16:00:00.366 12 1:41.596 +2.281 16:05:17.253 16 1:47.921 +5.763 16:12:58.914
10 1:37.748 16:01:38.114 13 1:41.837 +2.522 16:06:59.090 17 1:44.087 +1.929 16:14:43.001
1 1:39.022 +1.274 16:03:17.136 14 1:41.154 +1.839 16:08:40.244 18 1:44.305 +2.147 16:16:27.306
12 1:39.142 +1.394 16:04:56.278 15 1:41.247 +1.932 16:10:21.491
13 1:39.725 +1.977 16:06:36.003 16 1:42.230 +2.915 16:12:03.721 (10) VENICIO VOIGT
14 1:39.655 +1.907 16:08:15.658 17 1:42.160 +2.845 16:13:45.881 1 15:46:52.363
15 1:39.776 +2.028 16:09:55.434 18 1:42.385 +3.070 16:15:28.266 2 1:47.438 +4.485 15:48:39.801
16 1:39.679 +1.931 16:11:35.113 19 1:44.729 +5.414 16:17:12.995 3 1:46.500 +3.547 15:50:26.301
17 1:39.388 +1.640 16:13:14.501 4 1:43.890 +0.937 15:52:10.191
18 1:38.862 +1.114 16:14:53.363 (924) NICOLAS CALLEGARIS 5 1:44.115 +1.162 15:53:54.306
19 1:39.343 +1.595 16:16:32.706 1 15:46:51.287 6 1:46.113 +3.160 15:55:40.419
2 1:43.923 +4.173 15:48:35.210 7 1:44.757 +1.804 15:57:25.176
(282) JOAO PEDRO PINHO RIBEIRO 3 1:40.971 +1.221 15:50:16.181 8 1:44.456 +1.503 15:59:09.632
1 15:.46:49.323 4 1:39.750 15:51:55.931 9 1:43.820 +0.867 16:00:53.452
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa

MX2 S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ._._.
Prova 18/3/2012 14:30. ......

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:46:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:42.967 +0.014 16:02:36.419 16 1:54.221 +11.259 16:13:27.277 3 1:44.144 +4.381 15:50:24.825
11 1:42.953 16:04:19.372 17 1:56.271 +13.309 16:15:23.548 4 1:43.917 +4.154 15:52:08.742
12 1:44.800 +1.847 16:06:04.172 18 1:55.391 +12.429 16:17:18.939 5 1:42.057 +2.294 15:53:50.799
13 1:43.619 +0.666 16:07:47.791 6 1:42.546 +2.783 15:55:33.345
14 1:44.985 +2.032 16:09:32.776 (28) KAUE VIEIRA 7 1:40.707 +0.944 15:57:14.052
15 1:43.285 +0.332 16:11:16.061 1 15:46:52.676 8 1:41.503 +1.740 15:58:55.555
16 1:43.143 +0.190 16:12:59.204 2 1:51.042 +6.750 15:48:43.718 9 1:41.104 +1.341 16:00:36.659
17 1:44.788 +1.835 16:14:43.992 3 1:46.494 +2.202 15:50:30.212 10 1:41.096 +1.333 16:02:17.755
18 1:46.168 +3.215 16:16:30.160 4 1:44.369 +0.077 15:52:14.581 11 1:41.031 +1.268 16:03:58.786
5 1:44.292 15:53:58.873 12 1:40.633 +0.870 16:05:39.419
(361) MAICON FRENA 6 1:44.696 +0.404 15:55:43.569 13 1:41.424 +1.661 16:07:20.843
1 15:46:58.666 7 2:01.898 +17.606 15:57:45.467 14 1:42.747 +2.984 16:09:03.590
2 1:46.646 +3.169 15:48:45.312 8 1:45.702 +1.410 15:59:31.169 15 1:39.763 16:10:43.353
3 1:45.785 +2.308 15:50:31.097 9 1:46.047 +1.755 16:01:17.216 16 1:42.997 +3.234 16:12:26.350
4 1:45.372 +1.895 15:52:16.469 10 1:46.357 +2.065 16:03:03.573
5 1.44.065 +0588  15:54:00.534 1 1:46.656 +2.364  16:04:50.229 (151) HENRIQUE SOUTO VIEIRA
6 1:43.947 +0.470  15:55:44.481 12 1:48.102 +3.810  16:06:38.331 1 15:46:55.701
7 1:44.945 +1.468 15:57:29.426 13 1:47.292 +3.000 16:08:25.623 2 1:54.057 +3.733 15:48:49.758
8 1:44.121 +0.644 15:59:13.547 14 1:47.200 +2.908 16:10:12.823 3 1:50.324 15:50:40.082
9 1.43.968 +0.491  16:00:57.515 15 1:47.754 +3.462  16:12:00.577 4 1554.474 +4.150  15:52:34.556
10 1.43.477 16:02:40.992 16 1:49.128 +4.836  16:13:49.705 5 1:55.750 +5.426  15:54:30.306
11 1:44.415 +0.938 16:04:25.407 17 1:47.504 +3.212 16:15:37.209 6 1:55.169 +4.845 15:56:25.475
12 1:43.902 +0.425 16:06:09.309 18 1:50.604 +6.312 16:17:27.813 7 1:55.339 +5.015 15:58:20.814
13 1:44.601 +1.124 16:07:53.910 8 2:40.485 +50.161 16:01:01.299
14 1:44.570 +1.093 16:09:38.480 (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
15 1:44.860 +1.383 16:11:23.340 1 15:46:52.467 (740) DIEGO ROGERIO TAVARES
16 1:44.222 +0.745 16:13:07.562 2 1:50.691 +4.516 15:48:43.158 1 15:46:47.431
17 1:46.561 +3.084 16:14:54.123 3 1:46.585 +0.410 15:50:29.743 2 1:46.261 +1.890 15:48:33.692
18 1:50.192 +6.715 16:16:44.315 4 1:48.401 +2.226 15:52:18.144 3 1:45.372 +1.001 15:50:19.064
5 1:46.175 15:54:04.319 4 1:44.371 15:52:03.435
(100) HALLEX DALFOVO 6 1:47.763 +1.588 15:55:52.082 5 1:46.906 +2.535 15:53:50.341
1 15:46:50.977 7 1:47.334 +1.159 15:57:39.416
2 1:47.278 +3.806 15:48:38.255 8 1:48.196 +2.021 15:59:27.612 (55) CRISTIAN SCHERER
3 1.45.852 +2.380  15:50:24.107 9 1:47.007 +0.832  16:01:14.619 1 15:46:54.347
4 1:45.533 +2.061 15:52:09.640 10 1:48.275 +2.100 16:03:02.894 2 1:51.944 +5.656 15:48:46.291
5 1:44.266 +0.794 15:53:53.906 11 1:51.241 +5.066 16:04:54.135 3 1:46.290 +0.002 15:50:32.581
6 1:45.425 +1.953 15:55:39.331 12 1:47.878 +1.703 16:06:42.013 4 1:46.288 15:52:18.869
7 1:44.299 +0.827 15:57:23.630 13 1:48.807 +2.632 16:08:30.820
s 1:44.357 +0885  15:50:07.987 14 1:48.118 +1.943  16:10:18.938 (167) ODAIR JOSE CAMARGO
9 1:43.503 +0121  16:00:51.580 15 1:49.051 +2.876  16:12:07.989 1 15:46:57.664
10 1:43.472 16:02:35.052 16 1:50.806 +4.631 16:13:58.795 2 2:01.676 +4.381 15:48:59.340
1 1:44.268 +0.796 16:04:19.320 17 1:49.786 +3.611 16:15:48.581 3 1:57.295 15:50:56.635
12 1:44.836 +1.364 16:06:04.156 18 1:52.448 +6.273 16:17:41.029 4 2:00.767 +3.472 15:52:57.402
13 1:47.080 +3.608 16:07:51.236
14 1:46.856 +3.384 16:09:38.092 (700) RODRIGO PEREIRA NHEMIHES TABORDA (90) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
15 1:47.378 +3.906 16:11:25.470 1 15:47:02.471 1 15:46:55.634
16 1:50.618 +7.146 16:13:16.088 2 1:41.186 +1.099 15:48:43.657
17 1:51.778 +8.306 16:15:07.866 3 1:41.131 +1.044 15:50:24.788
18 1:55.540 +12.068 16:17:03.406 4 1:41.456 +1.369 15:52:06.244
5 1:41.087 +1.000 15:53:47.331
(124) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN 6 1:40.783 +0.696 15:55:28.114
1 15:46:49.654 7 1:41.397 +1.310 15:57:09.511
2 1:46.091 +3.129 15:48:35.745 8 1:41.289 +1.202 15:58:50.800
3 1:44.024 +1.062 15:50:19.769 9 1:41.747 +1.660 16:00:32.547
4 1:43.550 +0.588 15:52:03.319 10 1:40.828 +0.741 16:02:13.375
5 1:42.962 15:53:46.281 11 1:41.235 +1.148 16:03:54.610
6 1:45.473 +2.511 15:55:31.754 12 1:41.878 +1.791 16:05:36.488
7 1:45.546 +2.584 15:57:17.300 13 1:43.937 +3.850 16:07:20.425
8 1:45.999 +3.037 15:59:03.299 14 1:44.454 +4.367 16:09:04.879
9 1:44.812 +1.850 16:00:48.111 15 1:40.087 16:10:44.966
10 1:45.179 +2.217 16:02:33.290 16 1:41.703 +1.616 16:12:26.669
11 1:43.854 +0.892 16:04:17.144 17 4:26.365 +2:46.278 16:16:53.034
12 1:45.848 +2.886 16:06:02.992
13 1:48.048 +5.086 16:07:51.040 (198) AGUSTIN ALBERTO POLI
14 1:52.316 +9.354 16:09:43.356 1 15:46:53.400
15 1:49.700 +6.738 16:11:33.056 2 1:47.281 +7.518 15:48:40.681
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